A-24-15-38/50/51R

67-15-643B
68-15-356
69-15-1150
70-15-143C
71-15-921R
E-72-15-662
E-73-15-0S3CRR
74-15-65
75-15-AR15
76-15-42A
M-77-15-164A
DV5-15-1150

DV6-15-387R/376R
DV7-15-OSP35A, D E

DV8-15-214B
DV9-15-42A
E-64-15-64
E-65-15-65
P-66-15-66
E-67-15-67
E-68-15-68
E-69-15-69
E-70-15-70
E-71-15-71
P-72-15-72
P-73-15-73
E-74-15-74
E-75-15-75
E-76-15-76
E-80-15-80
Total

Type of Work

Addendum Comm Addition
Remodel

Repair

Repair/Replacement
Repair/Replacement
addition/remodel

Remodel

Electric Hook up

Comm Remodel

Repair Water Damage

Roof Repair

Mechanical
Repair/Staining/Caulking

Trail Infastructure Improvements
Trail Infastructure Improvements
Paint/Stain

Paint/Stain

Remodel

remodel

Remodel 331
Remodel

Remodel

Temp Power

Temp Power

Temp Power

Remodel 565
New Plumbing

Remodel

remodel

remodel

Remodel

Street Address

568 Mountain Village Blvd

295 Adams Ranch Road

126 Rocky Road

130 High Country

232 Country Club Drive

191 San Joaquin

135 AJ Drive
Sunset Concert Plaza

618 Mountain Village Blvd Centrum

110 Single Tree Ridge

113 Lost Creek Lane

154 San Joaquin

130 High Country

127 Rocky Road, Goodman-Ski Ranch Trail

OSP Meadows Road ROW OSP 35A

211 Benchmark

113 Lost Creek Lane

338 Pine

331 S Aspen Unit 7
S Aspen

504 E Columbia Ave

233 W Colorado
Town Park, Jazz Festival
Town Park, Ride Festival
Town Park, Bluegrass Festival
W Pacific

439 W Columbia

153 Gregory

758 E Columbia Ave

565 W Pacific

439.5 W Columbia

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Madeline Propery Owner, LLC
Anthony Marimon

Steven Block

Robert & Melissa Cooney

Mark Lamprecht

Carolyn Soules

John & Amy Miller

TMVOA

EVEREST INVESTMENTS, LTD
Colette Volpe

Blue Mesa Condominium Assn, Attn: Randy Podolsky
Marty & Sharleen Cohen

Robert & Melissa Cooney

Town Infrastructure (Finn Kjome)
Town Infrastructure (Finn Kjome)
Greg Layne

Blue Mesa Condominium Assn, Attn: Randy Podolsky
Chris Chaffin

Bryan & Penny Dyson

Penny Dyson

Daniel Kanow

New Sheridan Hotel

Town of Telluride

Town of Telluride

Town of Telluride

Tridezack LLC Ruwitch

Gene & Sharlene Austin

Martin & Dione Owens

Helen Ballard

Tride Zack LLC RUWITCH

Gene & Sharlene Austin

Contractor

Finbro Construction
Alpine Mountain Construction
RNF Construction
Trifecta Construction
Cobra Construction
Kent Building Company Inc
Williams Electric

Two Rivers Electric
MAC CONSTRUCTION
Fortenberry & Ricks
Trifecta Construction
Pallante Plumbing
Trifecta Construction
Fortenberry & Ricks LLC
Town of Mountain Village
Wormington Painting
Trifecta Construction
Power Logic Electric

Lil' Bit Electric, LLC
Pallante Plumbing
Pederson Electric
Cooney Electric

San Miguel Electric

San Miguel Electric
Liberty Bell Electric
Telluride Plumbing
Reid Rutherford

Lil' Bit Electric, LLC

Two Rivers Electric
Pinnacle Electrict Inc
San Juan Electric Inc

Site Contact #

(970) 728-5038
(970) 275-2050
(970) 729-2080
(970) 209-2309
(970) 729-0935
(970) 729-0162
(970) 209-6150
(970) 708-0273
(970) 209-0290
(970) 728-4321
(970) 729-0090
(970) 729-1377
(970) 209-2309
(970) 728-4321
(970) 729-3441
(970) 275-8248
(970) 729-0090
(970) 708-1323
(970) 729-0331
(970) 729-1337
(970) 249-6106
(970) 729-0179
(970) 728-3204
(970) 728-3204
(970) 729-0565
(970) 708-4068
(970) 252-0044
(970) 729-0331
(970) 708-0273
(970) 708-1397
(970) 249-0513

Submittal Date

06/02/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015
06/08/2015
06/09/2015
06/11/2015
06/15/2015
06/18/2015
06/18/2015
06/22/2015
06/25/2015
06/04/2015
06/10/2015
06/11/2015
06/16/2015
06/22/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/02/2015
06/08/2015
06/10/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/12/2015
06/12/2015
06/17/2015
06/19/2015
06/25/2015
06/26/2015
06/15/2015

Valuation

$375.00 Issued

$35,000.00 issued
$35,000.00 Issued

$4,700.00 issued

$35,000.00 issued
$505,237.00 issued

$7,500.00 issued
$200.00 issued

$302,557.00 issued
$70,329.00 Issued
$133,099.00 Issued
$14,500.00 issued
$24,500.00 issued

$0.00 Issued
$0.00 Issued

$11,040.00 Issued
$119,394.00 issued

$1,150.00 issued
$1,575.00 issued

$10,000.00 issued

$2,000.00 issued
$2,000.00 issued
$500.00 issued
$500.00 issued
$4,000.00 issued

$29,500.00 issued
$13,600.00 issued

$875.00 issued
$600.00 issued

$100,897.43 issued
$10,319.00 issued
$1,475,947.43

STATUS

31



