Permit #	Type of Work		Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date	Valuation STATUS	
A-24-15-38/50/51R	Addendum Comm Addition		568 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	Madeline Propery Owner, LLC	Finbro Construction	(970) 728-5038	06/02/2015	\$375.00 Issued	
67-15-643B	Remodel		295 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Anthony Marimon	Alpine Mountain Construction	(970) 275-2050	06/03/2015	\$35,000.00 issued	
68-15-356	Repair		126 Rocky Road	Mountain Village	Steven Block	RNF Construction	(970) 729-2080	06/03/2015	\$35,000.00 Issued	
69-15-1150	Repair/Replacement		130 High Country	Mountain Village	Robert & Melissa Cooney	Trifecta Construction	(970) 209-2309	06/03/2015	\$4,700.00 issued	
70-15-143C	Repair/Replacement		232 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	Mark Lamprecht	Cobra Construction	(970) 729-0935	06/08/2015	\$35,000.00 issued	
71-15-921R	addition/remodel		191 San Joaquin	Mountain Village	Carolyn Soules	Kent Building Company Inc	(970) 729-0162	06/09/2015	\$505,237.00 issued	
E-72-15-662	Remodel		135 AJ Drive	Mountain Village	John & Amy Miller	Williams Electric	(970) 209-6150	06/11/2015	\$7,500.00 issued	
E-73-15-OS3CRR	Electric Hook up		Sunset Concert Plaza	Mountain Village	TMVOA	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	06/15/2015	\$200.00 issued	
74-15-65	Comm Remodel		618 Mountain Village Blvd Centrum	Mountain Village	EVEREST INVESTMENTS, LTD	MAC CONSTRUCTION	(970) 209-0290	06/18/2015	\$302,557.00 issued	
75-15-AR15	Repair Water Damage		110 Single Tree Ridge	Mountain Village	Colette Volpe	Fortenberry & Ricks	(970) 728-4321	06/18/2015	\$70,329.00 Issued	
76-15-42A	Roof Repair		113 Lost Creek Lane	Mountain Village	Blue Mesa Condominium Assn, Attn: Randy Podolsky	Trifecta Construction	(970) 729-0090	06/22/2015	\$133,099.00 Issued	
M-77-15-164A	Mechanical		154 San Joaquin	Mountain Village	Marty & Sharleen Cohen	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1377	06/25/2015	\$14,500.00 issued	
DV5-15-1150	Repair/Staining/Caulking		130 High Country	Mountain Village	Robert & Melissa Cooney	Trifecta Construction	(970) 209-2309	06/04/2015	\$24,500.00 issued	
DV6-15-387R/376R	Trail Infastructure Improvements		127 Rocky Road, Goodman-Ski Ranch Trail	Mountain Village	Town Infrastructure (Finn Kjome)	Fortenberry & Ricks LLC	(970) 728-4321	06/10/2015	\$0.00 Issued	
DV7-15-OSP35A, D E	Trail Infastructure Improvements		OSP Meadows Road ROW OSP 35A	Mountain Village	Town Infrastructure (Finn Kjome)	Town of Mountain Village	(970) 729-3441	06/11/2015	\$0.00 Issued	
DV8-15-214B	Paint/Stain		211 Benchmark	Mountain Village	Greg Layne	Wormington Painting	(970) 275-8248	06/16/2015	\$11,040.00 Issued	
DV9-15-42A	Paint/Stain		113 Lost Creek Lane	Mountain Village	Blue Mesa Condominium Assn, Attn: Randy Podolsky	Trifecta Construction	(970) 729-0090	06/22/2015	\$119,394.00 issued	
E-64-15-64	Remodel		338 Pine	Telluride	Chris Chaffin	Power Logic Electric	(970) 708-1323	06/01/2015	\$1,150.00 issued	
E-65-15-65	remodel		331 S Aspen Unit 7	Telluride	Bryan & Penny Dyson	Lil' Bit Electric, LLC	(970) 729-0331	06/01/2015	\$1,575.00 issued	
P-66-15-66	Remodel	331	S Aspen	Telluride	Penny Dyson	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1337	06/02/2015	\$10,000.00 issued	
E-67-15-67	Remodel		504 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Daniel Kanow	Pederson Electric	(970) 249-6106	06/08/2015	\$2,000.00 issued	
E-68-15-68	Remodel		233 W Colorado	Telluride	New Sheridan Hotel	Cooney Electric	(970) 729-0179	06/10/2015	\$2,000.00 issued	
E-69-15-69	Temp Power		Town Park, Jazz Festival	Telluride	Town of Telluride	San Miguel Electric	(970) 728-3204	06/11/2015	\$500.00 issued	
E-70-15-70	Temp Power		Town Park, Ride Festival	Telluride	Town of Telluride	San Miguel Electric	(970) 728-3204	06/11/2015	\$500.00 issued	
E-71-15-71	Temp Power		Town Park, Bluegrass Festival	Telluride	Town of Telluride	Liberty Bell Electric	(970) 729-0565	06/12/2015	\$4,000.00 issued	
P-72-15-72	Remodel	565	W Pacific	Telluride	Tridezack LLC Ruwitch	Telluride Plumbing	(970) 708-4068	06/12/2015	\$29,500.00 issued	
P-73-15-73	New Plumbing		439 W Columbia	Telluride	Gene & Sharlene Austin	Reid Rutherford	(970) 252-0044	06/17/2015	\$13,600.00 issued	
E-74-15-74	Remodel		153 Gregory	Telluride	Martin & Dione Owens	Lil' Bit Electric, LLC	(970) 729-0331	06/19/2015	\$875.00 issued	
E-75-15-75	remodel		758 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Helen Ballard	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	06/25/2015	\$600.00 issued	
E-76-15-76	remodel		565 W Pacific	Telluride	Tride Zack LLC RUWITCH	Pinnacle Electrict Inc	(970) 708-1397	06/26/2015	\$100,897.43 issued	
E-80-15-80	Remodel		439.5 W Columbia	Telluride	Gene & Sharlene Austin	San Juan Electric Inc	(970) 249-0513	06/15/2015	\$10,319.00 issued	
Total									\$1,475,947.43	31